2 URMA MX MILLING
Precision and speed in one:
The latest generation of face milling.
高精度かつ高能率加工を実現
最新世代の正面フライスカッター
3URMA MX MILLING

12 URMA MX BORONITE
アダプター
Adaptors
13URMA MX BORONITE
カッターボディ
Cutter Body
ミーリングカッター
Milling Cutter
D
B
L
d2Dd1
システム/System Order Number d B z kg 刃先形状 材種 Stock
MXC050 MXC50 06-M12X1 BN08 50 6 5 0.07 M12X1 BN08
MXC063 MXC63 06-M12X1 BN08 63 6 6 0.09 M12X1 BN08
MXC080 MXC80 06-M12X1 BN08 80 6 8 0.15 M12X1 BN08
MXC100 MXC100 06-M12X1 BN08 100 6 9 0.20 M12X1 BN08
MXC125 MXC125 06-M12X1 BN08 125 6 10 0.39 M12X1 BN08
Order Number L D d1 d2 kg Stock
MXC050 MXU50 16 040 40 16 38 49 0.29
MXC063 MXU63 22 045 45 22 48 62 0.57
MXC080 MXU80 27 050 50 27 63 79 1.07

電池（3個）
Batteries (3 pieces)
04768002
GT 31
ピックテスター
Lever probe
03210802
MGA
マグネットベース
Magnetic articulated arm
01639022
Twin T10
GT 31
MGA
システム/System D B Order Number Stock
MX050 50 6 MXP050
MX063 63 6 MXP063
MX080 80 6 MXP080
MX100 100 6 MXP100
MX125 125 6 MXP125
Screw Driver
Hex Bit Socket
Measuring Device
 Accessories

N4 アルミニウム合金、
Si > 15%
Aluminum alloys, Si > 15% > 400 > 120 800 0.25 AlSi17Cu4Mg
N5 銅合金、優れた切削性
zerspanbar
Copper alloys,
good machinability
< 700 < 210 800 0.2 2.0401
2.1090
CuZn39Pb3
CuSn7Zn4Pb7-C
N6 銅合金、難加工性 Copper alloys,
more   machinability
> 500 > 150 1100 0.25 2.0966 CuAl10Ni5Fe4
システム/System D max. Vc max. rpm
MXF050 50 3926 m/min 25000 1/min
MXF063 63 4948 m/min 25000 1/min
MXF080 80 5026 m/min 20000 1/min
MXF100 100 4712 m/min 15000 1/min
MXF125 125 4712 m/min 12000 1/min
Non-ferrous metals
Material Comperison Table
Cutting Data
Maximum Revolution